precision without limits
new resistanceNR
Applications
Temperature control,detection,and indication.	 - Load Cell compensating and trimming
Measuring and testing equipment.	 - Temperature protection indication
	 - Liquid temperature sensors.
Features
Matching temperature coefficient available	 - Wirewound for accuracy. Epoxy construction

10%
7% .045 .100 .200 30 75
How to Order
Exam ple: .05w  + 3500TC 10 ohm
5%
D100F 10R0 J
P/N Resistance
4 digit < 100  use R
for decim al. > 100
4th
digit is m ultiplier
J= 5%
K= 10%
TO ORDER PRODUCTS
E mail: microohm@mail.com
Call Toll Free: 1-800-845-5167
home
page
product
guide
401
wirewound
CRZ
plat
film
M10
wirewound
Pagina 2 di 2Micro-Ohm Temperature Sensitive Resistor-Compensating ...
13/03/2015http://www.micro-ohm.com/temperature/tempmini100.html
precision without limits
new resistanceNR
Via Garibaldi, 21 - 20092 Cinisello Balsamo (MI) - Phone: +39.02.61.27.759 - Fax: +39.02.61.28.449
Derating Curve
D-100N 0.05W +
6000ppm
10 - 350 1% to
10%
7% .045 .100 .200 30 75
How to Order
Exam ple: .05w  + 3500TC 10 ohm
5%
D100F 10R0 J
P/N Resistance
4 digit < 100  use R
for decim al. > 100
4th
digit is m ultiplier
J= 5%
K= 10%
TO ORDER PRODUCTS
E mail: microohm@mail.com
Call Toll Free: 1-800-845-5167
home
page
product
guide
401
wirewound
CRZ
plat
film
M10
wirewound
Pagina 2 di 2Micro-Ohm Temperature Sensitive Resistor-Compensating ...
13/03/2015http://www.micro-ohm.com/temperature/tempmini100.html
Linearity   Resistance Change vs. Temp.
D-100N 0.05W +
6000ppm
10 - 350 1% to
10%
7% .045 .100 .200 30 75
How to Order
Exam ple: .05w  + 3500TC 10 ohm
5%
D100F 10R0 J
P/N Resistance
4 digit < 100  use R
for decim al. > 100
4th
digit is m ultiplier
J= 5%
K= 10%
TO ORDER PRODUCTS
E mail: microohm@mail.com
Call Toll Free: 1-800-845-5167
home